Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.49
29.82
29.85
29.85
30.26
30.36
30.39
31.63
31.89
32.03
3219
32.32
32.98
35.27
37.20
45.47
45.83
47.68
47.84

55.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.26
29.49

29.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

605
585
583
583
560
555
553
490
478
472
465
460
432
353
301
165
161
143
141
90

WA Pts
560
605
585

Round

I I T I T

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round
H
F
H

Date

03/11/19
03/11/19
01/10/17
171117
15/11/19
01/10/17
16/09/17
15/09/18
17/07/16
17/09/16
20/11/15
24/10/15
20/09/15
21/09/14
29/09/13
20/02/11
27/11110
23/01/10
06/03/10
03/05/08

Date
15/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19

Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Cambridge Grand Prix

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open 2019

Cambridge Grand Prix

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

The Leicester Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northgate PB Buster Open

Biggleswade 11th Open

Northants County Champs

Newport Spring Open Meet

Meet
The Leicester Open 2019
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Braunstone
Braunstone
Cambridge
Rugby
Rugby
Knowsley
Rugby
Leicester
Nottingham
Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby
Wolverhampton
Biggleswade
Daventry

Newport

Venue
Braunstone
Nottingham

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 1

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.63
29.85
30.36
29.85
30.39
32.03
31.89
32.19
32.32
32.98
35.27
37.20
45.47
45.83
47.84
47.68
55.58

Copyright 2024

583
555
583
553
472
478
465
460
432
353
301
165
161
141
143
920

I I T I I I I T

15/09/18
171117
01/10/17
01/10/17
16/09/17
17/09/16
17/07/16
20/11/15
24/10/15
20/09/15
21/09/14
29/09/13
20/02/11
27/11110
06/03/10
23/01/10
03/05/08

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

Cambridge Grand Prix

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

The Leicester Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northgate PB Buster Open

Northants County Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Newport Spring Open Meet

Rugby
Braunstone
Cambridge
Cambridge
Rugby
Rugby
Knowsley
Leicester
Nottingham
Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby
Wolverhampton
Daventry
Biggleswade

Newport

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



