Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.49	605	F	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Northampton	2
29.82	585	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Northampton	2
29.85	583	Н	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Northampton	2
29.85	583	Н	17/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
30.26	560	Н	15/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Northampton	2
30.36	555	F	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Northampton	2
30.39	553	Н	16/09/17	NASA 2017 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
31.63	490	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
31.89	478	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Northampton	3
32.03	472	Н	17/09/16	NASA 2016 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
32.19	465	Н	20/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
32.32	460	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Northampton	2
32.98	432	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
35.27	353	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
37.20	301		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
45.47	165		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	2
45.83	161		27/11/10	Northgate PB Buster Open	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
47.68	143		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
47.84	141		06/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Northampton	2
55.58	90		03/05/08	Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.26	560	Н	15/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Northampton	2
29.49	605	F	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Northampton	2
29.82 Copyright 202	585 24	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Northampton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.63	490	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
29.85	583	Н	17/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
30.36	555	F	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Northampton	2
29.85	583	Н	01/10/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Northampton	2
30.39	553	Н	16/09/17	NASA 2017 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
32.03	472	Н	17/09/16	NASA 2016 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
31.89	478	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Northampton	3
32.19	465	Н	20/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
32.32	460	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Northampton	2
32.98	432	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
35.27	353	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
37.20	301		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
45.47	165		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	2
45.83	161		27/11/10	Northgate PB Buster Open	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
47.84	141		06/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Northampton	2
47.68	143		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
55.58	90		03/05/08	Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS